Bellaire Properties Inc.

331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300
Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier:

Ship To:

Medi Group Incorporated

56 Brockport Drive

Toronto, ON MOW 5N1

Tel: (416)741-2737 Fax: (416)741-1593

(medigrou)

Bellaire Properties Inc.
Bellaire Properties Inc.

331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300

Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Purchase Order:

2060.05-01-000179

Disc. Terms: Not Applicable
Terms Code: 45 days
Retention: 10%

Order Date:
Date Req:
Req. No:

10/26/2021

Line

Description

Quantity UofM

Unit Cost

Total Amount Disc% Draw%

Amount Due

Project: Bellaire Properties Inc. Phase: Phase 5 Lot: 0065 Model/Elev.: Madawaska - 47' Detached - 3190 S.F./A Swing: N/A Craft: 1280 - Masonry Labour

0010

Provide 9'ft ceilings in unfinished basement in lieu of
standard. Does not include areas where heating ducts,
plumbing pipes and structural components are required.
White coloured basement window frames will remain.
Add one additional basement window, standard 30"x20"
location as per sketch.

Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0065,1280,2

1.00 LS

1,800.0000

1,800.00

1,800.00

0020

Provide for 10'ft ceilings on the main floor in lieu of
standard. Does not include areas where bulkheads are
required. Window sizes will be increased by 6" in height,
based on standard white window frames.

*There will be an approximate 1ft gap between the
upper cabinets and bulkhead in the kitchen. Front doors
and patio sliding doors to be increased in height, based
on standard door style. All interior doors on the main
floor area to be increased to 8ft. This does not include
the door from house to garage.

Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0065,3080,2

1.00 Is

1,800.0000

1,800.00

1,800.00

0030

Provide 9ft ceilings on the 2nd floor, with 8t interior
door heights, in lieu of standard. Does not include areas
where bukheads are required. Window sizes will
increase by 6' in height, based on standard white
window frames. All interior doors on the 2nd floor to be
increased by 8ft, based on standard door
style/hardware.

Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0065,3080,2

1.00 Is

1,800.0000

1,800.00

1,800.00

0040

PLEASE NOTE:

** Exhaust Vent - provide 10" exhaust vent in kitchen
area in lieu of standard 6" (Does not include kitchen
hood fan that accommodates 10"vent)

Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0065,3080,2

1.00 LS

0.0000

0.00

0.00

Date:

Sub-Total:
Federal GST:
HST - Ontario Portion:

5.,400.00
270.00
432.00

Total:

Date:

6,102.00

Medi Group Incorporated

Bellaire Properties Inc.

Print Date: 10/26/2021

Supplier
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Bellaire Properties Inc.

331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300
Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier: Ship To:

Medi Group Incorporated Bellaire Properties Inc.

56 Brockport Drive Bellaire Properties Inc.

Toronto, ON MOW 5N1 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300
Tel: (416)741-2737 Fax: (416)741-1593 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

(medigrou)

Purchase Order: 2060.05-01-000179

Order Date: 10/26/2021

Disc. Terms: Not Applicable Order By:
Terms Code: ~ 45days Taken By: Date Req:
Retention: 10% Purch. Agent: Req. No:
Line Description Quantity UofM Unit Cost Total Amount  Disc% Draw% Amount Due

Please submit copy of PO with invoice for payment.
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