Bellaire Properties Inc. 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier: Ship To:

Medi Group Incorporated Bellaire Properties Inc. 56 Brockport Drive Bellaire Properties Inc.

Toronto, ON M9W 5N1 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300 Tel: (416)741-2737 Fax: (416)741-1593

Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

(medigrou)

0000 05 04 000470

		r	urchase Order:	2060.05-01-00	10179			
Disc. Ter Terms Co Retentio	ode:	Not Applicable 45 days 10%	Order By: Taken By: Purch. Agent:			Date	er Date: e Req: . No:	10/26/2021
Line	Descri	ption	Quantity Uot	M Unit Cos	t Total Amount	Disc% Di	aw%	Amount Due
Project: B	Bellaire F	Properties Inc. Phase: Phase 5 Lot: 0065 Me	odel/Elev.: Madawaska - 47' Detad	ched - 3190 S.F./A Swing: N	/A Craft: 1280 - Masonry	Labour		
0010	standar plumbir White of Add on location	e 9'ft ceilings in unfinished basement in lieu of rd. Does not include areas where heating ducts, ng pipes and structural components are required. coloured basement window frames will remain. ee additional basement window, standard 30"x20" n as per sketch. 1,HOM,2060.05,0065,1280,2	1.00 LS	1,800.000	0 1,800.00			1,800.00
0020	standar require based of *There upper of and par on star floor ar the door	e for 10'ft ceilings on the main floor in lieu of rd. Does not include areas where bulkheads are d. Window sizes will be increased by 6" in height, on standard white window frames. will be an approximate 1ft gap between the cabinets and bulkhead in the kitchen. Front doors tio sliding doors to be increased in height, based adard door style. All interior doors on the main rea to be increased to 8ft. This does not include or from house to garage.	1.00 ls	1,800.000	0 1,800.00			1,800.00
0030	door he where l increas window increas style/ha	de 9ft ceilings on the 2nd floor, with 8ft interior eights, in lieu of standard. Does not include areas bukheads are required. Window sizes will see by 6' in height, based on standard white v frames. All interior doors on the 2nd floor to be seed by 8ft, based on standard door ardware. H.HOM,2060.05,0065,3080,2	1.00 ls	1,800.000	0 1,800.00			1,800.00
0040	** Exha area in hood fa	SE NOTE: aust Vent - provide 10" exhaust vent in kitchen lieu of standard 6" (Does not include kitchen an that accommodates 10"vent) H,HOM,2060.05,0065,3080,2	1.00 LS	0.000	0.00			0.00
					HST	Sub-Total: Federal G - Ontario Porti		5,400.00 270.00 432.00
						To	tal:	6,102.00
		Date:				Date:		
Medi G	roup li	ncorporated		Bellaire Properties	nc.			

10/26/2021 Page 1 of 2 Print Date: Supplier

Bellaire Properties Inc. 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier:

Ship To:

Medi Group Incorporated 56 Brockport Drive

Toronto, ON M9W 5N1

Tel: (416)741-2737 Fax: (416)741-1593

Bellaire Properties Inc. Bellaire Properties Inc.

331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300

Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

(medigrou)

Purchase Order: 2060.05-01-000179

Disc. Terms: Not Applicable Order By: Order Date: 10/26/2021

Terms Code:45 daysTaken By:Date Req:Retention:10%Purch. Agent:Req. No:

Line Description Quantity UofM Unit Cost Total Amount Disc% Draw% Amount Due

 ${\it Please submit copy of PO with invoice for payment.}$

 Print Date:
 10/26/2021
 Supplier
 Page 2 of 2